
PG 1208L-CD
Nestable 1200x800mm light closed-deck pallet

Plastic pallets

DETAILS

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions: 1200x800x130mm (±5 mm)

Weight: 5.8 kg ± 3%

Static load*: 2000 kg

Dynamic load*: 700 kg

Material: r-PO, HDPE

Truck:Truck:

Stack:

Stack height:

Truck capacity:

62 pcs

2880 mm

2108 pcs

62 pcs

2880 mm

2356 pcs

STANDARD COLORS

PROPERTIES

- Nestable

- 5mm Safety rim

- 9 Feet

- Weatherproof; UV and chemical resistant;

- 100% Recyclable

Easy to handle light weight nestable “euro-size” pallet. Closed deck protects products
from damage and dirt below.

OPTIONS

- Any standard RAL color

- Individual marking
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mega H=3.05m

* uniformly distributed load
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